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Name Email Address Company
1 Aaron Atterbery atteberya@bv.com Black & Veatch
2 Alan Milburn alan.milburn@cox.com Cox
3 Alda Licis alicis@tilsontech.com Tilson Tech
4 Andrew Castrichini abcastr1@bechtel.com Bechtel
5 Andy Romance andy@civilplaces.com Civil Places
6 Arnab Gupta arnab.gupta@aecom.com AECOM
7 Ashley James JamesA@bv.com Black & Veatch
8 Ashley Poling Apoling@magellan-advisors.com Magellan Advisors
9 Ben Blink Governors Office
10 Bob Hendershot bobh@horrocks.com Horrocks
11 Brad Smith BradS@horrocks.com Horrocks
12 Bradley Gularte Bradley.gularte@cox.com Cox
13 Brandon Porter brandon.porter@arcadianinfra.com Arcadian Infracom
14 Brent Cain ADOT
15 Brian Christiansen brianc@horrocks.com Horrocks
16 Brian Sherman ADOT
17 Bruce Dressel ADOT
18 Bryan Kendro Bryan.Kendro@rsandh.com R S & H
19 Carmelo Acevedo ADOT
20 Chad Colby chad.colby@centurylink.com CenturyLink
21 Chad Janusch cjanusch@gmail.com Munds Park Connect
22 Chad Rohner chad.rohner@centurylink.com CenturyLink
23 Chet Teaford cteaford@gfnet.com Gannett Fleming
24 Chic Hale chic@roadwayelectric.com Roadway Electric
25 Chip Swisher Chip.Swisher@centurylink.com CenturyLink
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26 Chris Elmore Chris.elmore@gs.com Goldman Sachs
27 Chris Peterson cpedersen@connectednation.org Connected Nation
28 Christina Rice crice@gfnet.com Gannett Fleming
29 Clint Jorgensen clintj@horrocks.com Horrocks
30 Clint Poole clint.poole@cox.com Cox
31 Cory Somerville cory.somerville@cox.com Cox
32 Dallas Hammit ADOT
33 Dan Clark dan.clark@byers.com Byers
34 Dan Davis dan.davis@arcadianinfra.com Arcadian Infracom
35 Dan Estes dan.estes@cox.com Cox
36 Daniel Corey Daniel.Corey@aecom.com AECOM
37 Daniel Kinnaman ADOT
38 Daniel Lukasik Daniel.Lukasik@parsons.com Parsons
39 David Barbee david.barbee@zayo.com Zayo
40 David Chow dchow@bechtel.com Bechtel
41 David Haines david.haines@kimley-horn.com Kimley-Horn
42 David Locher ADOT
43 Deandre Robinson drobinson@solectek.com Solectek Corporation
44 Dennis Gale dennis.gale@centurylink.com CenturyLink
45 Derek Masseth dmasseth@suncorridornet.org Sun CorridorNet
46 Des Williams des.williams@byers.com Byers
47 Devin Campbell Devin.Campbell@plenarygroup.com Plenary Group
48 Diana Palma ADOT
49 Don Burkhart dburkhart@b-l-n.com Beam, Longest and Neff
50 Don Tappendorf TappendorfDon@stanleygroup.com Stanley Group 
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51 Edward Aaronson Edward.aaronson@cox.com Cox
52 Eivind Dueland eivind.dueland@amberinfrastructure.com Amber Infrastructure
53 Eli Golob State of AZ AG's Office
54 Eliot Jamison Eliot.Jamison@plenarygroup.com Plenary Group
55 Emily Christ ADOT
56 Eric Raucci eric.raucci@zayo.com Zayo
57 Eugene Carl Eugene.Carl@cox.com Cox
58 Floyd Roehrich ADOT
59 Fred Brakeman fbrakeman@infinitycomm.com Infinity Communications & Consulting, Inc.
60 Gabriel Lopez glopez@suncorridornet.org Sun CorridorNet
61 Gail Lewis Gail.Lewis@hdrinc.com HDR
62 Galen Wilson Galen.wilson@gs.com Goldman Sachs
63 Greg Edmoundson gedmoundson@tilsontech.com Tilson Tech
64 Greg Evans greevans@cisco.com Cisco
65 Greg Green greg@fatbeam.com FatBeam
66 Greg West greg.west@zayo.com Zayo
67 Gregory Byres ADOT
68 Gupta, Arnab arnab.gupta@aecom.com AECOM
69 Iain Tester iaintester@kpmg.com KPMG
70 Ian Gilyeat ig@gilytek.com Gilytek
71 Irshad Ansari iansari@nisolution.com NI Solutions, Inc
72 J. Brent Legg blegg@connectednation.org Connected Nation
73 Jahred Kallop jkallop@starinfrapartners.com Star America
74 James Avitabile James.Avitabile@rsandh.com R S & H
75 James Bascom james.bascom@zayo.com Zayo
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76 James Geer jegeer@sundt.com Sundt
77 James Windsor ADOT
78 Jeff Christensen jchristensen@entpnt.com EntryPoint Networks
79 Jeff DeCoux jeff@autonomy.institute Autonomy Institute
80 Jeff Hubbell jhubbell@cisco.com Cisco
81 Jeff Mirasola Jeff.Mirasola@CenturyLink.com CenturyLink
82 Jeff Sobotka ACA
83 Jennifer Bixby Jennifer.Bixby@aecom.com AECOM
84 Jennifer Wood Jennifer.Wood@parsons.com Parsons
85 Jeri Wolf jeri.wolf@arcadianinfra.com Arcadian Infracom
86 Jerrad Avery javery@tilsontech.com Tilson Tech
87 Jerry Pierce jwmpierce@gmail.com Sun CorridorNet
88 Jim Martling jmartling@sperrycapital.com Sperry Capital
89 Joanne Hovis jhovis@ctcnet.us CTC Technology & Energy
90 Joe Walden joe.walden@centurylink.com CenturyLink
91 John Cafero John.Cafaro@fujitsu.com Fujitsu Network Communications
92 John Derr jderr@gfnet.com Gannett Fleming
93 John DiDomizio jdidomizio@b-l-n.com Beam, Longest and Neff
94 John Halikowski ADOT
95 John Kissinger John.Kissinger@kimley-horn.com Kimley-Horn
96 John Lucas jclucas@cbadvocates.com CB Advocates
97 Jon Fisher jon.fisher@cox.com Cox
98 Jonathan Sullivan Jonathan.Sullivan@centurylink.com CenturyLink
99 Jory Wolf  jwolf@magellan-advisors.com Magellan Advisors
100 Josh Nisbet jpnisbet@teamfishel.com Team Fishel
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101 Joshua Wood joshuaw@horrocks.com Horrocks
102 Julia Barker Julia.Barker@parsons.com Parsons
103 Julie Gadsby ADOT
104 Kate Laterra kate.laterra@cox.com Cox
105 Keith Watkins ACA
106 Kelly Brewer kbrewer@tilsontech.com Tilson Tech
107 Kent Noorda Kent.Noorda@CenturyLink.com CenturyLink
108 Kent Olsen kent.olsen@hdrinc.com HDR
109 Kevin Conway kevin.conway@centurylink.com CenturyLink
110 Kevin Kappler Kevin.kappler@cox.com Cox
111 Kirk Rabius Rabiuskirk@stanleygroup.com Stanley Group
112 Korina Lopez ADOT
113 Krista DeMello kdemello@sperrycapital.com Sperry Capital
114 Kristin Peterson kristin.peterson@zayo.com Zayo
115 Kyle Hildebrand khildebrand@ex2technology.com ex2 Technology
116 Kyle Vinson Kyle.Vinson@gs.com Goldman Sachs
117 Lina Bearat Lina.Bearat@kimley-horn.com Kimley-Horn
118 Lindsey Taylor l.taylor@meridiam.com Meridiam
119 Liza Quinn equinn@tilsontech.com Tilson Tech
120 Mack Dickerson mdickerson@tierra-row.com Tierra Right of Way Services
121 Malcolm McGregor Malcolm.mcgregor@gs.com Goldman Sachs
122 Marc Powell Marc.Powell@ey.com Ernst & Young Infrastructure Advisors, LLC.
123 Mark Goldstein  markg@researchedge.com International Research Center
124 Mark Knellinger mknellin@cisco.com Cisco
125 Mark Markley mmarkley@tilsontech.com Tilson Tech
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126 Mark Wilcop mark.wilcop@gswtelecom.com GSW Telecom, LLC
127 Matt Freeman mfreeman@suncorridornet.org Sun CorridorNet
128 Matt Girard matt.girard@plenarygroup.com The Plenary Group
129 Matt Horrocks MattH@horrocks.com Horrocks
130 Matt Volz matthew.volz@hdrinc.com HDR
131 Matthew Beattie Matthew.Beattie@crowncastle.com Crown Castle
132 Matthew Cyr mcyr@tilsontech.com Tilson Tech
133 Melanie Downing mdowning@magellan-advisors.com Magellan Advisors
134 Michael Carter ADOT
135 Michael Gracheck Michael.Gracheck@crowncastle.com Crown Castle
136 Michael Waites Michael.Waites@zayo.com Zayo
137 Michelle Maggiore mimaggio@cisco.com Cisco
138 Mike Hazel mike.hazel@arcadianinfra.com Arcadian Infracom
139 Misty Stine mstine@ex2technology.com ex2 Technology
140 Nicholas Wiatrowski nicholas.wiatrowski@kiewit.com Kiewit
141 Night Keyes n.keyes@eld-p3.com Eagle Lake Development
142 Noah Jolley njolley@acsinfra.com ACS Infra
143 Paul Dickman paul.dickman@parsons.com Parsons
144 Paul Pishal pishalp@bv.com Black & Veatch
145 Paula Gibson ADOT
146 Prakash Ganesh prakashganesh@kpmg.com KPMG
147 Raj Shelat rajshelat@kpmg.com KPMG
148 Randal T. Evans randy@synerlogic.net Synerlogic Consulting Group
149 Richard Alexander ralexander@gfnet.com Gannett Fleming
150 Richard Hubbard Richard.Hubbard@parsons.com Parsons
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151 Richard Primeaux richard@autonomy.institute Autonomy Institute
152 Rick Lucero rlucero@cisco.com Cisco
153 Rick Nielsen rick.nielsen@cox.com Cox
154 Rob Wolf rob.wolf@arcadianinfra.com Arcadian Infra
155 Robert Jacobson robert.jacobson@atelier-tomorrow.com Atelier Tomorrow
156 Robert MacAluso robert.macaluso@zayo.com Zayo
157 Robert Samour ADOT
158 Roger Boothe Roger.Boothe@altusgroup.com Altus Group
159 Romain Breuil rbreuil@starinfrapartners.com Star America
160 Ron Mortimer ronm@horrocks.com Horrocks
161 Ronald Lloyd ronald.lloyd@fujitsu.com Fujitsu Network Communications
162 Rosen, Jon Jon.Rosen@crowncastle.com Crown Castle
163 Russell Moore russellm@horrocks.com Horrocks
164 Sandra Larson larsonsandra@stanleygroup.com Stanley Group
165 Sarah Bleau sarah.bleau@arcadianinfra.com Arcadian Infracom
166 Scott Carlson sec@iteris.com Iteris
167 Sia Kusha sia.kusha@plenarygroup.com Plenary Group
168 Stacy Guillen ADOT
169 Stephanie Brown ADOT
170 Steve Boschen ADOT
171 Steve DeWitt sdewitt@acsinfra.com ACSInfra
172 Steve Gaul GaulSJ@bv.com Black & Veatch
173 Steve Mishler ADOT
174 Terry Burgis Terry.burgis@kiewit.com Kiewit
175 Terry Thornton Terry.thornton@gs.com Goldman Sachs
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176 Theresa Sunde tsunde@mediacomcc.com MediaComm
177 Thomas Archuleta tarchule@cisco.com Cisco
178 Thomas McCullough thomas.mccullough@kimley-horn.com Kimley-Horn
179 Tim Schneider tschneider@tilsontech.com Tilson Tech
180 Todd Emery ADOT
181 Todd Jackson tjackson@pulice.com Pulice
182 Todd Niesen todd.niesen@cox.com Cox
183 Tom Budescu tom.l.budescu@ey.com EY
184 Tom Reaves ReavesTJ@bv.com Black & Veatch
185 Tricia Walsh Tricia.Walsh@parsons.com Parsons
186 Vance Warhurst Vance.Warhurst@byers.com Byers
187 Vanessa Eckert Vanessa.eckert@gs.com Goldman Sachs
188 Vic Peterson vic.peterson@arcadianinfra.com Arcadian Infracom
189 Victor Wilkerson victor.wilkerson@cox.com Cox
190 Victoria Bever ADOT
191 Wendimarie Haven Wendimarie.Haven@parsons.com Parsons
192 William Hadala wmichael@spearpt.com Spearpoint Associates
193 Yohannes Cramlet ycramlet@transitwireless.com Transit Wireless
194 Yuri Estrada Yuri.Estrada@carlyle.com Carlyle
195 Yvette.LeDesma yvette.ledesma@kiewit.com Kiewit


